CRC Cross-registration 2009-2010

# students completing courses
NCSU

Peace

Meredith

Shaw

Saint Augustine's

TOTAL

# students processing forms
NCSU

Peace

Meredith

Shaw

Saint Augustine's

TOTAL

# courses taken
NCSU

Peace

Meredith

Shaw

Saint Augustine's
TOTAL

170
29
145
48
37
429

247
34
201
65
41
588

145
36
109
70
51
411

Completed courses sent & received

NCSU

Peace

Meredith

Shaw

Saint Augustine's
TOTAL

Sent %
83
25
88
44
1
241

0.34
0.10
0.37
0.18
0.00

100%

Comparing last two years

Total students completing courses
Total students processing forms
Total courses taken

Looking at past 16 years
Year of most completed courses

Year of fewest completed courses
Average completed 1994-2010

last year this year

397
547
488

2002-2003
2005-2006

429
594
411

466
320
412

Received %

87 0.29
29 0.10
145 0.48
7 0.02
36 0.12
304 100%



