CRC Cross-registration 2009-2010

# students completing courses		Completed courses sent & received	Sent	%		Received %)
NCSU	170	NCSU		83	0.34	87	0.29
Peace	29	Peace		25	0.10	29	0.10
Meredith	145	Meredith		88	0.37	145	0.48
Shaw	48	Shaw		44	0.18	7	0.02
Saint Augustine's	37	Saint Augustine's		1	0.00	36	0.12
TOTAL	429	TOTAL		241	100%	304	100%

# students processing forms	
NCSU	247
Peace	34
Meredith	201
Shaw	65
Saint Augustine's	41
TOTAL	588
# courses taken	
NCSU	145
Peace	36
Meredith	109
Shaw	70
Saint Augustine's	51
TOTAL	411

Comparing last two years	last year	this year
Total students completing courses Total students processing forms Total courses taken	397 547 488	429 594 411
Looking at past 16 years		
Year of most completed courses Year of fewest completed courses Average completed 1994-2010	2002-2003 2005-2006	